Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:112.08
112.25
:112.38
:113.39
:113.55
113.78
114.01
114.07
114.13
114.21
114.28
114.51
114.95
:115.48
:115.50
:115.52
:115.88
:116.28
:16.28
:116.78
:117.53
17.57
:117.85
21.34
2212

:23.00

AN AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
438
436
418
415
411
407
406
405
404
403
399
392
384
384
383
378
372
372
365
354
354
350

298
289

Round

Date

10/02/19
23/09/18
23/04/16
08/07/18
04/11/18
04/11/17
30/09/17
24/07/16
19/04/15
10/12/17
19/03/17
25/09/16
13/12/15
11/12/16
26/06/16
22/04/17
13/07/14
17/07/15
17/07/15
16/11/14
22/11/14
13/11/16
17/07/16
09/02/14
22/06/13
05/01/14

4ninT4n

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018

Seaclose Swimming Club Champs

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet
Litttehampton County Qualifier

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Isle of Wight Champs 2017

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Hampshire Schools Championships

Seaclose Club Championships 2014

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Seaclose Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Seaclose Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Venue

Portsmouth
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Newport
Southampton
Southampton
Littlehampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Newport
Newport
Waterlooville
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Newport
Southampton
Isle Of Wight

Basingstoke

Omiblmamtan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

lo Wight

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose
Seaclose
Seaclose
Seaclose

Seaclose

lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

I VAR

Level

4
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£0.4U
1:24.54
1:26.84
1:28.74
1:29.65
1:30.24
1:33.51
1:39.66
1:40.81
1:44.95
2:02.84

2:22.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.08
1:13.55

1:12.25

:113.39

114.21

:113.78

114.01

115.52

114.28

:115.48

:117.57

114.51

114.07

:117.85

:115.50

112.38

114.95

:116.28

116.28

11413

:117.53

116.78

:115.88
1:21.34
1:23.00
1:24.54
1:23.40
1:22.12
1:30.24
1:26.84
1:28.74
1:29.65
1:33.51
1:39.66
1:40.81
1:44.95
2:02.84

2:22.98

Copyright 2024

273
252
236
229
225
202
167
161
143
89
56

WA Pts

441
415
438
418
404
411
407
383
403
384
354
399
406

350

436
392
372

252
236
229
202
167
161
143
89
56

Round

H

10/U7119
06/10/13
17/11/12
15/07/12
08/07/12
16/12/12
12/11/11
17/04/11
13/11/10
18/04/10
14/11/09
22/11/08

Date

10/02/19
04/11/18
23/09/18
08/07/18
10112/17
04/11/17
30/09/17
22/04/17
19/03/17
11/12/16
13/11/16
25/09/16
24/07/16
17/07/16
26/06/16
23/04/16
13/12/15
17/07/15
17/07/15
19/04/15
22/11/14
16/11/14
13/07/14
09/02/14
05/01/14
06/10/13
13/07/13
22/06/13
16/12/12

171112
15/07/12
08/07/12
12/11/11
17/04/11
13/11/10
18/04/10
14/11/09
22/11/08

MAIPSIITE LUUTILY UEVEIUPITENL IVIEEL
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Seaclose SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

Seaclose Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Seaclose Club Champs

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Isle of Wight Champs 2017

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Littlehampton County Qualifier

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Seaclose Club Championships 2014

Hampshire Schools Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Development Meet

Seaclose Club Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011
Seaclose Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Seaclose Club Champs

Suuldpon
Southampton
Seaclose

Isle of Wight

Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight

Medina

Newport,Isle of Man

Venue

Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littlehampton
Southampton
Newport
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Newport
Newport
Newport
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Isle Of Wight

Southampton

Seaclose
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Medina

Newport,Isle of Man

10 Vgt
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

Club Swam Under

lo Wight

Seaclose
Seaclose
Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

Seaclose

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

Pag§2/3

2
4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



