Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:12.08	441	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	lo Wight	2
1:12.25	438	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Seaclose	2
1:12.38	436	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:13.39	418	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:13.55	415	F	04/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:13.78	411	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
1:14.01	407	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	2
1:14.07	406	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:14.13	405	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:14.21	404	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:14.28	403	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:14.51	399	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Seaclose	3
1:14.95	392	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:15.48	384	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:15.50	384	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:15.52	383	F	22/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight		4
1:15.88	378	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:16.28	372	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
1:16.28	372	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
1:16.78	365	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:17.53	354	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
1:17.57	354	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:17.85	350	F	17/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
1:21.34	307	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	lo Wight	2
1:22.12	298	F	22/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:23.00	289		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	lo Wight	3
right 202	4		10/07/10	Hamsahira Causty Davidanment Most	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.40.40	۷05		13/07/13	паттрыте Соинку Бечегоргненк імеек	очинатрит	io vvigiii	Page 2/3
1:24.54	273		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	lo Wight	2
1:26.84	252	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
1:28.74	236	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:29.65	229		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
1:30.24	225		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
1:33.51	202	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:39.66	167	F	17/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:40.81	161	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:44.95	143		18/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:02.84	89	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
2:22.98	56		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport, Isle of Man	lo Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.08	441	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	lo Wight	2
1:13.55	415	F	04/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:12.25	438	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Seaclose	2
1:13.39	418	F	08/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
1:14.21	404	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:13.78	411	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
1:14.01	407	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	2
1:15.52	383	F	22/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight		4
1:14.28	403	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:15.48	384	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:17.57	354	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
1:14.51	399	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Seaclose	3
1:14.07	406	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:17.85	350	F	17/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport		4
1:15.50	384	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:12.38	436	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:14.95	392	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
1:16.28	372	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
1:16.28	372	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
1:14.13	405	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:17.53	354	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
1:16.78	365	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:15.88	378	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:21.34	307	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	lo Wight	2
1:23.00	289		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	lo Wight	3
1:24.54	273		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	lo Wight	2
1:23.40	285		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
1:22.12	298	F	22/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:30.24	225		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
1:26.84	252	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
1:28.74	236	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:29.65	229		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
1:33.51	202	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:39.66	167	F	17/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:40.81	161	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
1:44.95	143		18/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
2:02.84	89	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
2:22.98	56		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport, Isle of Man	lo Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS